AZURE-1614M5M

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimension

Resolution:

Format :
Mount :
Focal Length:
F/No :

Back Focus :
Iris Type :

Horizontal Angle :

Distortion :
Focusing Range:

Coating Wavelength:

Filter Thread :
Dimension :
Weight :

B38.3

150Ip/mm (5MP)

2/3"
C

16mm

F1.4~F32
10.27mm
Manual Iris

2/3"
12"
1/3"
1/4"

<0.2%

o~ 0.1m

400nm~950nm

M35.5x 0.5

¢ 38.5 x45.8mm
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29.02°
21.32°
16.07°
12.08°
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Les produits et services de ce document sont proposés en France par :

(({) opTics coNcEPT

24-30 Avenue du Manet
78180 Montigny-le-Bretonneux
FRANCE

Tél : +33 (0)1 30 64 05 62
Fax : +33 (0)1 30 64 06 38
info@optics-concept.fr
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stagiaire
Tampon couleur


